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41-SvilleWdrgKeene

0.0 0.0  Start of route

0.0 2.7 Ronto Porters Rd, SR 627

2.7 2.9 L onto James River Rd,
SR 626/SR 627

5.6 2.9 L to stay on James River
Rd, SR 726

8.5 1.0 L onto James River Rd,
SR 726

9.5 0.4 L onto Blenheim Rd, SR
795

9.9 0.4 R onto Albevanna Spring
Rd, SR 622

104 0.8 R onto Pat Dennis Rd, SR
773

11.2 0.3 Lonto SR637/SR773,
Poplar Spring Rd

11.5 4.5 Bear slight L to stay on SR
637, Antioch Rd

16.0 0.6 L onto SR 620, Rolling Rd

16.5 4.0 Ronto SR 761, Branch

20.5 3.6 L onto SR 619, Ruritan
Lake Rd

24 1 1.6 R onto SR 620, Rolling Rd

25.8 0.0 STORE just ahead on the
R, off of the course

25.8 6.3 L onto Jefferson Mill Rd,
SR 618

32.1 0.0 R ontoBlenheim Rd, SR
795

32.1 2.9 L on Coles Rolling Rd, SR
712

35.0 0.1 L onto Glendower Rd, SR
713

35.1 1.5 R onto Coles Rolling Rd,
SR 712

36.6 0.1 Cross SR 20, CAUTION
traffic, Continue onto
Plank Rd, SR 712

36.6 2.7 Continue onto Esmont Rd,
SR 715

39.4 2.2 L onto Porters Rd, SR 627

41.5 0.0 R onto Simpson Park Dr

41.5 miles. +2163/-2156 feet
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41.5

0.0 End of route

0.0 miles. +0/-0 feet




